

16.10.2020

Ld. PO is on first half day leave.

**ORDER**

Present: Mr. Joginder Sehrawat, Counsel for the plaintiff.  
Mr. Narender Mukhi, Counsel for the defendant.

Put up for purpose fixed on 17.11.2020.

**Reader**  
**16.10.2020**