

C.S No. 583/19
SUSHILA DEVI VS. KRISHAN KUMAR

14.01.2021

ORDER

Present: Mr. Joginder Sehrawat, counsel for
plaintiff.

None for defendant.

Put up for purpose fixed on **24.02.2021**.

(Vishal Gogne)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
14.01.2021