

CS No. 583/19
Sushila Devi vs. Krishan Kumar

24.02.2021

Present: Sh. Naval Kautsa, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff
alongwith plaintiff.

None for defendant.

Put up for arguments on the application under
order 7 Rule 11 CPC and under Section 33 of Indian Stamp
Act as well as application under Order 39 Rule 1 & 2 CPC on
02.06.2021.

(Gomati Manocha)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
24.02.2021