

10 CS No. 583/19
SUSHILA DEVI Vs. KRISHAN KUMAR

19.11.2022

Present: None for the parties.

As told by Reader attached to this court, there seems to be some confusion regarding date of hearing.

Still, in the interest of justice, this matter be put up on 26.11.2022 for further arguments.

(MOHINDER VIRAT)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi : 19.11.2022..