

CS No.583/19
Sushila Devi vs. Krishan Kumar

26.11.2022

Present: Sh. Joginder Sehrawat, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Narender Mukhi, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Part arguments heard on the application of the
defendants u/s 33 of the Indian Stamps Act.

Be put up for further arguments on the aforesaid
application on **15.12.2022**.

(MOHINDER VIRAT)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi:26.11.2022